Z DELFINEM DO PARYZA 2021

Torun, 6.11.2021

Event 15 Women, 100m Freestyle 12 years and older
06.11.2021 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 13
1 WIESIAK, Oliwia 05 MTKP Delfin Torun NT
2 SMOLINSKA, Marta 05 MTKP Delfin Torun NT
3 JACUK, Julia 07 MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz NT
4 SOCHA, Weronika 09 MUKS "Pietnastka" NT
5 SINSKA, Leah 09  Wiloclawski Klub Nurkowy Jacques NT
6 GLUBA, Roksana 08 MUKS "Pietnastka" NT
Heat 2 of 13
1 ZAKSZEWSKA, Julia 06 MTKP Delfin Torun NT
2 TEMPLIN, Roksana 09 UKS Ruch Grudziadz NT
3 CYRANOWICZ, Julia 08 KP "Nema" Lipno NT
4 BAKUNIAK, Hanna 96 MKS ,Astoria" Bydgoszcz NT
5 WISNIEWSKA, Oliwia 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS NT
6 DARMACH, Alicja 05 EKS Skra Belchatow NT
Heat 3 of 13
1 PIKORA, Nadia 08 MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz NT
2 ARKUSZEWSKA, Aleksandra 05  Wiloclawski Klub Nurkowy Jacques NT
3 ANDRYSZAK, Nina 08 KS,Piranie Osielsko" NT
4 MAKOWSKA, konstancja 09 Torunski UKS ,, MEDUZA" NT
5 SEKOWSKA, Wiktoria 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS NT
6 KULINSKA, Weronika 08 UKP Wodnik Wloclawek NT
Heat 4 of 13
1 PALUCH, Alicja 09 UKS ,,Siodemka" Brodnica NT
2 MALAK, Wiktoria 05 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz NT
3 SIKORSKA, Zofia 09 KP Fala Mogilno 2:06.83
4 LIBERA, Emilia 09 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody" NT
5 CZARNOWSKA, Antonina 09 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody" NT
6 WIECZOREK, Adrianna 09 UKP Wodnik Wloclawek NT
Heat 5 of 13
1 SLYCHAN, Maja 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:24.16
2 ZDROJEWSKA, Oliwia 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:22.79
3 NIEDZWIECKA, Judyta 09 St. KP Olimpia Swiecie 1:22.36
4 ANUSZEWSKA, Daria 09 Grudziadzki KP ,,Orka" 1:22.69
5 KOWALCZYK, Iga 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:23.10
6 KOTULSKA, Aleksandra 08 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:24.24
Heat 6 of 13
1 KUBICA, Julia 08 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:21.98
2 BOCHOCKA, Helena 08 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:21.36
3 FALKOWSKA, Oliwia 08 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:19.61
4 WALENCIAK, Julia 09 Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS 1:21.24
5 ZMUDZINSKA, Milena 09 KS Barrakuda Gdansk 1:21.50
6 PIASECKA, Julia 09 Grudziadzki KP ,,Orka" 1:22.18
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Event 15, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 7 of 13

1 KOSECKA, Klara

2 TYSZKIEWICZ, Natalia

3 BOSOWSKA, Oliwia

4 KOZMINSKA, Weronika

5 LEWANDOWSKA, Zuzanna
6 WOJTOWICZ, Magdalena

Heat 8 of 13

1 BIELECKA, Natalia

2 IWANOWSKA, Zuzanna
3 NOJMAN, Maja

4 DOROZYNSKA, Zuzanna
5 ZAKRZEWSKA, Oliwia

6 CZICZAK, Matylda

Heat 9 of 13

1 TOMCZYK, Hanna

2 ANTKOWIAK, Matylda
3 ZELAZNA, Maria

4 MADRY, Maja

5 ZAGRODNIK, Hanna

6 WISNIEWSKA, Sandra

Heat 10 of 13

1 PAPKE, Paulina

2 KOZLOWSKA, Antonina
3 ODWAZNA, Aleksandra
4 WIECZOREK, Zuzanna
5 BARSZEWSKA, Martyna
6 WACHOWIAK, Zofia

Heat 11 of 13

1 JASINSKA, Michalina

2 WOJTOWICZ, Malgorzata
3 RYDYNSKA, Maja

4 WICHULSKA, Malgorzata
5 BLASZCZYK, Wiktoria

6 CZARNOMSKA, Natalia

Heat 12 of 13

1 MROCZEK, Magda

2 ZUREL, Laura

3 ORASZEK, Karolina

4 TARASZKIEWICZ, Zofia

5 GRUSZCZYNSKA, Aleksandra
6 TOMKIEL, Anna

Heat 13 of 13

1 SZCZEPANSKA, Alicja

2 JASINSKA, Michalina

3 SZREDZINSKA, Gabriela
4 GLOWACKA, Oliwia

5 WALENTYNOWICZ, Nadia
6 RAP, Apolonia

09
07
08
07
08
09

09
08
06
08

08

09
07
05
09
08
03

06
07
06
07
07

05
06
07
07
06
09

05
07
07
07

07

05
06
04
05
05
06

St. KP Olimpia Swiecie
MUKS "Pietnastka"
Torunski MKS CHAMPIONS
MUKS "Pietnastka"

MUKS "Pietnastka"

MTKP Delfin Torun

St. KP Olimpia Swiecie

MUKS "Pietnastka"

SSP ,,Orka" llawa

MTKP Delfin Torun

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS ,,Osemka"” Torun

SSP ,,Orka" llawa
MUKS "Pietnastka"
SSP ,,Orka" llawa

St. KP Olimpia Swiecie
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
SSP ,,Orka" llawa

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz
MTKP Delfin Torun

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz
MKS ,,Astoria" Bydgoszcz

Sejwal Rypin

MTKP Delfin Torun

MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKS ,,0semka” Torun

WOPR Malbork

Sejwal Rypin

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

St. KP Olimpia Swiecie

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park
UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa"

Sejwal Rypin

WOPR Malbork

Mokotowski UKP Warszawianka- Wodny Park

1:17.86
1:16.25
1:14.68
1:15.02
1:17.45
1:18.25

1:14.13
1:12.60
1:11.45
1:11.49
1:13.17
1:14.28

1:10.51
1:10.22
1:08.90
1:09.21
1:10.35
1:11.28

1:07.80
1:06.37
1.05.77
1:06.34
1:07.62
1:07.99

1:05.47
1:04.24
1:03.61
1:03.64
1:04.44
1:05.58

1:03.26
1:02.83
1:02.39
1:02.76
1:03.00
1:03.53

1:01.29
59.69
57.73
59.35

1:00.56

1:01.98

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71110

Registered to Kujawsko-Pomorski Zwiazek Plywacki

06.11.2021 15:33 - Page 2



